
MAGHERAFELT PRIMARY SCHOOL 
 

SCHOOL CLOSURE LIST 2019/2020 
(All dates inclusive) 

 
School Starts Thursday 29 August 2019 (12 noon finish)  
Exceptional Closure Friday 20 September 2019   1 day 
Hallowe’en Monday 28 October – 

Friday 1 November 2019 
5 days 

 
Christmas Monday 23 December 2019 - 

Friday 3 January 2020 
10 days 

Mid-Term 
St Patrick’s 

Monday 17 – Wednesday 19 February 2020 
Monday 16 & Tuesday 17 March 2020 

 3 days 
   2 days 

Easter Monday 6 April 2020 -        
Friday 17 April 2020 

10 days 

May Day Friday 8 May 2020 1 days 
Half-Term Monday 25 & Tuesday 26 May 2020 2 days 
Summer Term Ends Tuesday 30 June 2020 at 12 noon  

 

School Milk 
Milk is ordered termly (21p per carton).  The first order will be processed in 
September 2019 and milk will be available from 9 September until  
20 December 2019 for Term 1.  Money is due in advance for each term and milk 
cannot be cancelled or refunded for that term.   
 

Date Milk Money must be 
paid by: 
 

Dates when milk 
available: 

No. of  
Days 

Cost 
 

 

3 September 2019 

Term 1 

9 September –  

20 December 

 

74 

 

£16 

 

 10 December 2019 

Term 2 

6 January – 3 April 

 

60 

 

£13 

 

 1 April 2020 

Term 3 

20 April – 30 June 

 

49 

 

£10.50 

 
School Meals will cost £2.60 per day (£13 per week) and should be paid on 
Monday. 
 

*Prices correct at time of printing – may be subject to change 


